B T e e S S I . N
mm\lmmbwm_‘owmwmmbwwé%

W W W W W W W W W W NN NN NN DN DN NN
O 00 N O U1l A W N =2 O W 0w N O Ul b W N = O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MocaHtok I.b.
pyHYMLWKH |.B.
My nbcbkuii M.B.
BiryH .M.
Cnascbkuin B.M.
ry6iw B.B.
Kosansos B.A.
YepHuwenko O.l.
Ckoteubkuii O.I.
Boitko B.M.
Tuukoscbkmii O.B.
YopHeHbkuii B.I.
Manamap P.T.
Moaonsik B.A.
KipkiBcbkuia [1.
JInTBUHIB P.
BbogHaposcbkmin I.O.
3axapkis B.I.
Ipabap B.T.
l'ynabko T.C.
lonvk B.I.
Mk .M.
Kozak T.b.
Nyunk AC.
Bopkiscbkuin P.I1.
[Moaonsk B.A.
Kyraiscbkuii FO.HO.
Wwnnitko B.
MwuknTtrok HO.I.
Mecnk B.A.
Mantora I.T.
KHonb M.M.
binvk B.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
JOemunpacs AB.
CrtpoBcbkuin M.A.
bogHap All.
Cycna M.B.
MenbHuk O.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 9

Kny6u TepHoninb, XopocTtkiB, YopTtkis

2020
Borycnas-2

B 300 L/ 49.51487 /] 30.78187

19.07.2020 05:45:00
fAcHo

66

1046

367.211

209

105

104

Kop, Kny6

281018 YoprkiB
284014 TepHoninb
282014 XopocTkiB
282005 XopocTkiB
284036 TepHoninb
281053 YoprtkiB
282012 XopocTkiB
281055 YopTkiB
282027 XopocTkiB
281005 Yoprkis
282024 XopocTkiB
282025 XopoctkiB
280054 XopocTkiB
284074 YopTkiB
281012 YoprkiB
284025 TepHoninb
281001 Yoprkis
284060 TepHoninb
284012 TepHoninb
284075 Yoprkis
281036 YopTkiB
282020 XopoctkiB
284066 TepHoninb
280106 YopTkiB
281052 YoprkiB
281021 YoptkiB
281035 Yoprkis
284091 YoprkiB
281017 Yoprkis
284032 TepHoninb
284026 TepHoninb
284056 TepHoninb
284003 TepHoninb
281022 YopTkiB
284071 TepHoninb
284042 TepHoninb
284005 TepHoninb
282023 XopocTkiB
281016 Yoprtkis

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
55 21

18
32
24
37
40
25
16
16
19
15
24
26
40
32
14
32
18
14
41
29
10
26
29
28
17
0
19
21
15
15
7
0
46
21
10
0
13
16
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09:54:52
10:18:01
1502.04

1379.37

09:38:35
10:22:53
00:44:18

58
151

banun
493.85
473.75
489.23
477.50
45413
46048
47452
440.67
459.13
459.33
367.02
485.19
482.88
427.88
44712
330.87
448.85
175.29
289.71
324.81
469.62
85.38
483.75
195.96
0.00
251.15
0.00
185.58
436.73
9048
342.79
100.00
0.00
252.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
34798
358.37

banwu pasom
4440.19
4315.76
4312.31
429443
425797
4248.78
424248
422488
4173.09
4042.62
3973.07
394146
3927.41
3760.34
3688.55
3675.28
3662.37
3554.07
348437
3341.18
3299.36
3237.25
3226.81
3104.50
307143
3026.29
3024.25
2898.80
2887.63
2861.15
2823.68
2751.57
2706.95
2671.21
2649.50
2560.30
2466.48
2305.34
229298



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

BopoHuak B.B.
KoctnHuk B.I.
XariBopoHko B.B.
KyHubo A.C.
3emba lMA.
Basepuak B.A.
Pyann A3.
Knba B.
Pyaesuny B.3.
Aknmevnb A.B.
Manini M.
ry6iw B.C.
My abcbkuii M.I.
babin |.B.
KaniHoBcbkmin IM.3.
MocaHtok 6. 2
Muannis M.
BepboBeL,bkuii Al
YepHuwenko O.
Kosak B.
Boxowko [.B.
biryH LM. 2
Cos'ak .M.
Mateyw b
KepHuuHui |.B.
KywHip Al
Apuw B.M.
YopHeHbkui B.(2)
KipkiBcbkuia [.(2)
Cimko b.M.
Fabna C.P.
Pyaesny O.M.
babin |.B. 2
bypkyH H0.0.
Konopga A.B.
Mnakca A.
KyHubo C.B.
Knba B.(2)
3ybpeLbkuii AA.
LWywkeswny O.
Kanb6a AA.
Mcapyk A.B.
Tnukoscbka T.O.
Basepuak A.B.
Boporuak C.B.
prHYMWKH E.L.
CnaBcbkuii B.(2)

Bontko B.M. -Topuyk IM.

[apactok Afl.
Janunntok I
Kyraiscbkumn KOKO. -2
KywHip LA
Makcnumosuny A.M.
PaakeBunu €.
Contucik P.B.

282009
284076
284082
284080
280032
282007
284035
282026
282021
284079
284095
280108
282036
282001
284083
281065
282015
284008
284092
284022
281003
282038
281023
282035
281040
282034
280022
284099
284089
282044
281032
282040
282043
282030
284059
284034
281014
285045
284017
284090
284019
281058
282037
284096
282041
280105
284070
281062
284093
285048
284094
284098
280088
285047
285046

XopocTkiB
YoptkiB
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
XopoctkiB
Yoptki
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
YopTki
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
YopTkiB
XopoctkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoptkis
XopocTkiB
YoprtkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoptkiB
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
YoptkiB
XopoctkiB
TepHoninb
YoptkiB
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
YopTkiB
Yoptkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
XopocTkiB
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95.38
166.73
0.00
0.00
363.27
90.96
0.00
0.00
90.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
182.40
0.00
0.00
86.54
183.94
80.58
93.08
0.00
93.37
92.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2185.29
1876.06
183044
1805.86
1791.11
1713.01
1399.14
1339.76
1320.68
1268.55
1254.86
1153.85
1082.08
1065.57
980.97
911.36
890.15
882.61
743.84
714.70
641.02
623.57
614.09
569.94
45091
445 .81
44410
35125
349.50
272.86
267.89
259.81
185.76
181.81
176.02
175.09
168.87
165.54
83.00
80.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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